
DATE DIRECTION DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS 
Inbound

Fri-Sept 7 MSP-CAR 7:32am 10:57am 1:15pm 5:20pm 8:10pm 10:40pm

Sat- Sept 8 MSP-CAR 12:25pm 5:25pm 10:05pm

Sun- Sept 9 MSP-CAR 12:25pm 5:25pm

DATE DIRECTION DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS 
Outbound

Mon-Nov 19 CAR - MSP 5:30am 8:45am 12:10pm 2:45pm 4:30pm 7:00pm
Tues- Nov 20 CAR - MSP 5:30am 7:00am 8:45am 10:30am 12:10pm 2:45pm 5:00pm 7:00pm
Inbound

Sat- Jan 5 MSP - CAR 10:30am 12:25pm 3:00pm 5:25pm 8:00pm 10:05pm

Sun- Jan 6 MSP - CAR 8:30am 10:30am 12:25pm 3:00pm 5:25pm 8:00pm 10:30pm

DATE DIRECTION DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS 
Outbound

Mon- Mar 18 CAR - MSP 5:30am 8:45am 12:10pm 2:45pm 4:30pm 7:00pm

Tues- Mar 19 CAR - MSP 5:30am 7:00am 8:45am 10:30am 12:10pm 2:45pm 5:00pm 7:00pm
Inbound

Sat- Mar 30 MSP - CAR 10:30am 12:25pm 3:00pm 5:25pm 7:30pm 10:05pm

Sun- Mar 31 MSP - CAR 10:30am 12:25pm 3:00pm 5:25pm 7:30pm 9:30pm 11:00pm

DATE DIRECTION DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS 
Outbound

Mon- Jun 10 CAR - MSP 5:30am 8:45am 12:10pm 2:45pm 4:30pm 7:00pm

Tues- Jun 11 CAR - MSP 5:30am 7:00am 8:45am 10:30am 12:10pm 2:45pm 7:00pm

END OF YEAR 

CARLETON BREAK BUSES  2018-2019
Travel time is approximately 1 hour.

BACK TO SCHOOL

WINTER BREAK

SPRING BREAK 

Tickets for the Carleton Break Shuttles can be made online at: www.northfieldlines.com

*Highlighted times are Additional Times not on regular schedule.   All other times are regular Northfield Metro Express Departures.

In order to accommodate all passengers, there is a limit of 3 checked bags. See baggage fee for more information.


